
MAURITIUS ATHLETICS ASSOCIATION

  VITAL CROSS COUNTRY LEAGUE

Category : U-12 (H)

Dos Prenom Nom Region/Club TM SX CAT RG PERF

107 Luciano GAIQUIS BEAU BASSIN AC A H U-12 14 11.00

109 Mikael MORIN BEAU BASSIN AC A H U-12 17 11.22

108 Larel RAVET BEAU BASSIN AC A H U-12 23 12.18

130 Ryan MALECO CHEMIN GRENIER AC A H U-12 16 11.10

159 Mervin HENRI CHEMIN GRENIER AC A H U-12 27 12.49

Category : U-14 (H)

Dos Prenom Nom Region/Club TM SX CAT RG PERF

811 Loic KONG KIT WAH ANGEL REDUIT . H U-14 37 20.17

812 Miguel LEGENTIL ANGEL REDUIT . H U-14 38 20.48

101 Terry RAMRUTTON ANGEL REDUIT A H U-14 27 16.03

100 Loic DANIEL ANGEL REDUIT A H U-14 35 19.33

433 Sahil BULYE CHEMIN GRENIER AC . H U-14 11 14.17

Category : U-16 (H)

Dos Prenom Nom Region/Club TM SX CAT RG PERF

898 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 15.10

659 0 0 0 0 0 0 61 23.15

766 Kervin JOSEPH BEAU BASSIN AC . H U-16 49 18.04

310 Denzel FANCHON BEAU BASSIN AC . H U-16 57 21.25

276 Noah ALKAY CHEMIN GRENIER AC A H U-16 11 13.56

(Note - Result under investigation)
Category : U-18 (H)

Dos Prenom Nom Region/Club TM SX CAT RG PERF

507 Manish BHUNJUN BEAU BASSIN AC . H U-18 15 24.02

571 Jeremy COTTE BEAU BASSIN AC . H U-18 19 24.28

862 Varan GOVIND CHEMIN GRENIER AC . H U-18 5 21.42

533 Mathieu EUGENIE CHEMIN GRENIER AC . H U-18 16 24.03

610 Harry GREEDHARY CHEMIN GRENIER AC . H U-18 37 33.16

Category : U-20 (H)

Dos Prenom Nom Region/Club TM SX CAT RG PERF

619 Fabrice ANTOINE BEAU BASSIN AC 0 H U-20 25 38.27

166 Jordan CHRISTOPHE BEAU BASSIN AC . H U-20 22 36.43

574 Cedric EDOUARD BEAU BASSIN AC . H U-20 24 38.14

793 Steven CHIMPA CHEMIN GRENIER AC . H U-20 14 33.12

792 Wassem PEEBACCUS CHEMIN GRENIER AC . H U-20 19 35.22

Category : Senior (H)

Dos Prenom Nom Region/Club TM SX CAT RG PERF

576 Laurent L'ENTETE BEAU BASSIN AC . H SR 20 37.09

815 Josian MALECO CHEMIN GRENIER AC . H SR 21 37.25

754 Kenny CARPE CHEMIN GRENIER AC . H SR 23 37.49

27 Kenny LOUIS CHEMIN GRENIER AC . H SR 30 41.14

23 Christone BERRY CPE HARLEM AC . H SR 29 41.13

Category : Masters (H)
Dos Prenom Nom Region/Club TM SX CAT RG PERF

67 Allan L'ESPERANCE CHEMIN GRENIER AC . H MAS 20 38.31

75 Khalid JEEANODY CPE WARRIORS AC A H MAS 4 30.49

74 Barnard DUVAL CPE WARRIORS AC A H MAS 7 31.48

93 Sailesh RAMSAHA CPE WARRIORS AC A H MAS 9 32.27

95 Gino BERNARD GYMKHANA AC . H MAS 6 31.34
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MAURITIUS ATHLETICS ASSOCIATION

  VITAL CROSS COUNTRY LEAGUE

Category : U-12 (D)

Dos Prenom Nom Region/Club TM SX CAT RG PERF

58 Tracy CADOU BEAU BASSIN AC . D U-12 12 8.33

351 Hema BALLOO BEAU BASSIN AC A D U-12 2 7.43

350 Anne Laure FAVORI BEAU BASSIN AC A D U-12 4 8.11

57 Orneillia ALKAY CHEMIN GRENIER AC . D U-12 3 8.00

370 Emilie HECTOR CHEMIN GRENIER AC A D U-12 16 8.58

Category : U-14 (D)

Dos Prenom Nom Region/Club TM SX CAT RG PERF

181 Lachona GATEAU BEAU BASSIN AC . D U-14 4 10.39

180 Anais PHARMASSE BEAU BASSIN AC . D U-14 6 11.01

182 Celeste ALBERT BEAU BASSIN AC . D U-14 9 11.58

843 Melanie PERINNE BEAU BASSIN AC . D U-14 26 14.42

467 Maeva CHARLOT BOULET ROUGE AC . D U-14 22 13.21

Category : U-16 (D)

Dos Prenom Nom Region/Club TM SX CAT RG PERF

808 Melina CHUTTOO ANGEL REDUIT . D U-16 1 13.16

814 Ananxya LEBRASSE ANGEL REDUIT . D U-16 9 14.56

813 Lauire EMILIE ANGEL REDUIT . D U-16 20 17.11

176 Amanda VEEREN ANGEL REDUIT . D U-16 21 17.12

661 Anne Laure MINERVE BEAU BASSIN AC . D U-16 2 14.02

Category : U-18 (D)

Dos Prenom Nom Region/Club TM SX CAT RG PERF

590 Angelica NATCHOO CHEMIN GRENIER AC . D U-18 1 15.12

588 Yasreen MULOOLAH CHEMIN GRENIER AC . D U-18 3 16.35

579 Eloise GODIN CHEMIN GRENIER AC . D U-18 4 17.20

589 Stacy MANON CHEMIN GRENIER AC . D U-18 11 19.06

583 Anne Seline CHOWREEMOOTOO CPE HARLEM AC . D U-18 8 18.15

Category : U-20/SR (D)

Dos Prenom Nom Region/Club TM SX CAT RG PERF

746 Prisca MANIKON CHEMIN GRENIER AC . D SR 2 34.31

740 Rachel MICHEL CPE WARRIORS AC . D U-20 3 38.03

760 Pascaline VILBRIM GYMKHANA AC . D SR 4 39.15

744 Edlette ESPIEGLE GYMKHANA AC . D SR 5 39.52

734 Aurelia MERLE PL RACERS  AC A D U-20 6 41.56

Category : Masters (D)

Dos Prenom Nom Region/Club TM SX CAT RG PERF

483 Christianne LOUIS GYMKHANA AC . D MAS 1 25.50

481 Joelle COTTE PL RACERS  AC . D MAS 2 27.40

482 Shirley LAROSE GYMKHANA AC . D MAS 3 29.41

99 Coryse AUFRAY ROSE BELLE AC . D MAS 4 30.03

480 Audrey AZOR MEDINE AC . D MAS 5 30.41

PARTICIPANTS H D TOTAL

U-12 51 31 82

U-14 38 34 72

U-16 61 35 96

U-18 38 17 55

U-20 25 25

Senior / (U-20+Sr) 36 7 43

Masters 23 5 28

TOTAL 272 129 401

VITAL Cross Country 4th Leg : Sunday 5th March 2017 - St Felix
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MAURITIUS ATHLETICS ASSOCIATION

VITAL CROSS COUNTRY LEAGUE

Dos Prenoms Noms Region/Club TM SX CAT L 1 L 2 L3 L4 L5 Total RANGRg ChMPerf ChM

107 Luciano GAIQUIS BEAU BASSIN AC A H U-12 ABS 10 23 14 N/A NR 14 11.00

109 Mikael MORIN BEAU BASSIN AC A H U-12 11 15 27 17 70 10 17 11.22

108 Larel RAVET BEAU BASSIN AC A H U-12 14 22 31 23 90 13 23 12.18

130 Ryan MALECO CHEMIN GRENIER AC A H U-12 18 14 13 16 61 9 16 11.10

159 Mervin HENRI CHEMIN GRENIER AC A H U-12 ABS ABS 44 27 N/A NR 27 12.49

128 Azael MALECO CHEMIN GRENIER AC A H U-12 19 23 32 31 105 14 31 13.22

131 Rolando DAUPHIN CHEMIN GRENIER AC A H U-12 31 ABS 52 39 N/A NR 39 14.39

132 Ryan EUGENIE CHEMIN GRENIER AC A H U-12 41 41 56 51 189 20 51 20.20

114 Roulian LAJEUNESSE CPE HARLEM AC . H U-12 10 6 10 9 35 6 9 10.34

119 Shaneel DHUNOOKCHAND CREVE COEUR AC A H U-12 39 40 53 47 179 19 47 18.23

783 Ryan CHARLOT GYMKHANA AC . H U-12 28 ABS 8 12 N/A NR 12 10.55

140 Prinsley MANUEL GYMKHANA AC . H U-12 35 30 43 28 136 17 28 13.01

135 Nivesh MOOCHOORAM GYMKHANA AC A H U-12 8 11 3 3 25 4 3 9.50

136 Ezekiel FRA GYMKHANA AC A H U-12 12 12 14 10 48 8 10 10.36

134 Darius FRA GYMKHANA AC A H U-12 22 18 17 15 72 11 15 11.02

137 Harikesh GOYARAM GYMKHANA AC A H U-12 23 25 18 21 87 12 21 11.38

139 Enzo COLFIRE GYMKHANA AC A H U-12 21 ABS 45 35 N/A NR 35 14.15

113 Shane SOPHIE HIGHLANDS AC A H U-12 4 7 9 18 38 7 18 11.26

110 Maduray DAYALAN HIGHLANDS AC A H U-12 ABS ABS 33 29 N/A NR 29 13.10

112 Yanesh CHATUREEJEE HIGHLANDS AC A H U-12 26 34 28 34 122 15 34 14.08

111 Yohan RAMSAHYE HIGHLANDS AC A H U-12 30 36 42 38 146 18 38 14.26

828 Darren BONHOMME LA CAVERNE AC . H U-12 ABS 16 51 22 N/A NR 22 11.58

801 Kewel PIEGRECHE LM WARRIORS AC . H U-12 3 1 6 1 11 2 1 9.34

105 Mateiss NANETTE PL RACERS  AC . H U-12 1 2 2 4 9 1 4 9.58

106 Shawn CHOOLYHE PL RACERS  AC . H U-12 2 4 4 7 17 3 7 10.12

319 Anklesh RAMCHURN QB PAVILLON AC . H U-12 ABS ABS ABS 30 N/A NR 30 13.18

865 Sebatien AYADY QB PAVILLON AC . H U-12 ABS ABS 21 32 N/A NR 32 13.51

618 Irfan PERIATAMBEE QB PAVILLON AC . H U-12 ABS ABS ABS 45 N/A NR 45 16.16

175 Enzo CASSAGE QB PAVILLON AC . H U-12 ABS ABS ABS 49 N/A NR 49 19.06

617 Emilio DRUNETTE QB PAVILLON AC . H U-12 ABS ABS ABS 50 N/A NR 50 20.09

164 Jean Lucas J LABOITEUSE QB PAVILLON AC A H U-12 ABS ABS 19 11 N/A NR 11 10.53

163 Kewel RAMSAMY QB PAVILLON AC A H U-12 ABS ABS 38 36 N/A NR 36 14.22

162 Noah LABONNE QB PAVILLON AC A H U-12 ABS ABS 25 40 N/A NR 40 15.12

167 Miguel CORDIER QB PAVILLON AC A H U-12 ABS ABS 47 43 N/A NR 43 15.40

170 Jonathan ONEZIM QB PAVILLON AC B H U-12 ABS ABS 55 13 N/A NR 13 10.57

168 Faolan Adriel CASSAGNE QB PAVILLON AC B H U-12 ABS ABS 37 26 N/A NR 26 12.37

171 Jamel SAMSON QB PAVILLON AC B H U-12 ABS ABS 30 42 N/A NR 42 15.28

126 Jetley COLLET R. BOIS ÉCLAIR AC . H U-12 6 3 ABS 2 N/A NR 2 9.47

161 Denzel KEISLER ROSE BELLE AC . H U-12 ABS 8 12 8 N/A NR 8 10.30

122 Kevin JHURGAR SOUILLAC AC . H U-12 ABS 20 ABS 19 N/A NR 19 11.34

121 Yohan PHILOGENE SOUILLAC AC . H U-12 17 ABS ABS 20 N/A NR 20 11.37

836 Kersley FARON SOUILLAC AC . H U-12 ABS ABS 49 37 N/A NR 37 14.23

615 Mervin JAGAR SOUILLAC AC . H U-12 ABS ABS ABS 46 N/A NR 46 18.10

148 Lucas CROUCHE ST REMY AC A H U-12 7 5 7 6 25 4 6 10.08

143 Adriano MAVOUSE ST REMY AC A H U-12 36 37 26 25 124 16 25 12.33

147 Jean Andre CHARLOT ST REMY AC A H U-12 ABS 33 ABS 41 N/A NR 41 15.15

151 Alexandre CATAPERMAN ST REMY AC B H U-12 ABS 19 22 24 N/A NR 24 12.24

153 Jean Angel CHARLOT ST REMY AC B H U-12 34 29 ABS 33 N/A NR 33 13.56

149 Kenjah CORENTIN ST REMY AC B H U-12 40 38 ABS 44 N/A NR 44 15.07

152 Wayne Eydel FAUVRELLE ST REMY AC B H U-12 41 ABS ABS 48 N/A NR 48 18.41

915 Thomas EYNAUD STANLEY/TREFLES AC . H U-12 ABS ABS ABS 5 N/A NR 5 10.00

51

CLASSEMENT CLUB : U-12 (H)

TOT L2 RK L2 RK L1
TOTAL 

LEAGUE
RK LEAGUE

0 1 1 0 2 1

0 NR 2 0 N/A NR

0 NR 3 0 N/A NR

0 1 N/A NR

U-12 (H)

RANKS OF BEST 4 ATHLETESCLUB

Category   : VITAL Cross Country 4th Leg : Sunday 5th March 2017 - St Felix
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MAURITIUS ATHLETICS ASSOCIATION

VITAL CROSS COUNTRY LEAGUE

Dos Prenoms Noms Region/Club TM SX CAT L 1 L 2 L3 L4 L5 Total RANGRg ChMPerf ChM

U-12 (H)Category   : VITAL Cross Country 4th Leg : Sunday 5th March 2017 - St Felix

1
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MAURITIUS ATHLETICS ASSOCIATION

VITAL CROSS COUNTRY LEAGUE

Dos Prenoms Noms Region/Club TM SX CAT L 1 L 2 L3 L4 L5 Total RANGRg ChM Perf ChM

811 Loic KONG KIT WAH ANGEL REDUIT . H U-14 36 37 40 37 150 20 37 20.17

812 Miguel LEGENTIL ANGEL REDUIT . H U-14 39 36 41 38 154 21 38 20.48

101 Terry RAMRUTTON ANGEL REDUIT A H U-14 ABS 32 27 27 N/A NR 27 16.03

100 Loic DANIEL ANGEL REDUIT A H U-14 ABS 39 42 35 N/A NR 35 19.33

433 Sahil BULYE CHEMIN GRENIER AC . H U-14 6 7 12 11 36 8 11 14.17

434 Nick CELESTIN CHEMIN GRENIER AC . H U-14 11 11 15 12 49 9 12 14.24

430 Allan CONSTANCE CHEMIN GRENIER AC A H U-14 3 3 3 1 10 2 1 12.09

429 Jean Loic MALECO CHEMIN GRENIER AC A H U-14 2 2 2 2 8 1 2 12.26

432 Axel LESOURD CHEMIN GRENIER AC A H U-14 10 14 16 15 55 10 15 15.03

431 Ashley HENRI CHEMIN GRENIER AC A H U-14 ABS ABS ABS 22 N/A NR 22 15.37

772 Brice VICTOIRE CPE WARRIORS AC . H U-14 17 15 13 21 66 11 21 15.35

437 Jovanny RENNEL CPE WARRIORS AC . H U-14 15 16 23 23 77 16 23 15.47

409 Faheem AMOOD CREVE COEUR AC B H U-14 23 21 25 25 94 17 25 15.54

782 Jordan COTTE GYMKHANA AC . H U-14 20 24 14 16 74 13 16 15.11

441 Olivier FRA GYMKHANA AC A H U-14 12 10 9 4 35 7 4 13.01

443 Suhayl SAUKALOO GYMKHANA AC A H U-14 19 27 11 17 74 13 17 15.12

442 Warren SAMIREDDY GYMKHANA AC A H U-14 21 28 28 26 103 18 26 15.55

499 Adrien DINORY LA CAVERNE AC . H U-14 7 6 7 5 25 3 5 13.14

785 Thomas LENETTE LA CAVERNE AC . H U-14 25 26 ABS 30 N/A NR 30 16.53

498 GAEL ZAMEER LA CAVERNE AC . H U-14 30 34 39 34 137 19 34 19.09

400 Darren COTTE PL RACERS  AC . H U-14 5 5 8 7 25 3 7 13.35

225 Dhruv RAMLALL QB PAVILLON AC . H U-14 ABS ABS ABS 14 N/A NR 14 14.43

728 J E Fabiano FRICOT QB PAVILLON AC . H U-16 ABS ABS ABS 31 N/A NR 31 17.13

224 Sahil RAMLALL QB PAVILLON AC . H U-14 ABS ABS ABS 33 N/A NR 33 18.41

892 Damien LEGRAND QB PAVILLON AC . H U-14 ABS ABS ABS 36 N/A NR 36 20.16

493 Kaya Olivier GELIN QB PAVILLON AC A H U-12 ABS ABS 40 28 N/A NR 28 16.17

488 Mathieu REGNAUD QB PAVILLON AC . H U-14 ABS ABS 19 24 N/A NR 24 15.51

452 Gregory DALOU R. BOIS ÉCLAIR AC A H U-14 ABS ABS ABS 9 N/A NR 9 13.56

447 Alexandre FRANCOISE R. BOIS ÉCLAIR AC A H U-14 16 20 18 19 73 12 19 15.19

867 Alexandre NOEL ROCHE BOIS ÉCLAIR . H U-14 ABS ABS 4 6 N/A NR 6 13.33

470 Axel THOREL ROSE BELLE AC . H U-14 ABS 25 20 18 N/A NR 18 15.14

458 Christopher DURHONNE ROSE HILL AC . H U-14 4 18 5 3 30 6 3 12.56

472 Jordan COUSNAPA ROSE HILL AC . H U-14 ABS ABS ABS 10 N/A NR 10 14.01

474 Rahul TEELUCK ROSE HILL AC . H U-14 ABS ABS ABS 20 N/A NR 20 15.20

417 Denovan PAUL SOUILLAC AC . H U-14 9 4 6 8 27 5 8 13.51

453 Daniel LEUNG HING WAH ST PIERRE AC . H U-14 14 8 ABS 13 N/A NR 13 14.26

863 Andy EMERIC ST REMY AC . H U-14 ABS ABS 33 32 N/A NR 32 17.40

454 Jean Lucas MELANIE ST REMY AC A H U-14 13 17 17 29 76 15 29 16.33

38

CLASSEMENT CLUB : U-14 (H)

TOT L2 RK L2 RK L1  
TOTAL 

LEAGUE
RK LEAGUE

0 1 1 0 2 1

0 1 1 0 2 2

0

Category   : U-14 (H)VITAL Cross Country 4th Leg : Sunday 5th March 2017 - St Felix

CLUB RANKS OF BEST 6 ATHLETES
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MAURITIUS ATHLETICS ASSOCIATION

VITAL CROSS COUNTRY LEAGUE

Dos Prenoms Noms Region/Club TM SX CAT L 1 L 2 L3 L4 L5 Total RANG Rg ChMPerf ChM

898 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 24 4 24 15.10

659 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 61 61 9 61 23.15

766 Kervin JOSEPH BEAU BASSIN AC . H U-16 46 ABS ABS 49 N/A NR 49 18.04

310 Denzel FANCHON BEAU BASSIN AC . H U-16 ABS 67 75 57 N/A NR 57 21.25

276 Noah ALKAY CHEMIN GRENIER AC A H U-16 4 4 19 11 38 7 11 13.56

274 Jerzy BAVAJEE CHEMIN GRENIER AC A H U-16 12 14 21 17 64 10 17 14.31

273 Wilkinson SAMEE CHEMIN GRENIER AC A H U-16 59 73 ABS 60 N/A NR 60 22.59

235 Bradley LAROSE CPE HARLEM AC . H U-16 9 11 3 13 36 6 13 14.18

236 Erwin MOOROOGEN CPE HARLEM AC . H U-16 34 52 43 30 159 18 30 15.41

237 Samuel D'EAU CPE HARLEM AC . H U-16 35 60 55 42 192 24 42 17.12

238 Steeven MACRIME CPE HARLEM AC . H U-16 36 53 46 44 179 21 44 17.32

346 Veven IYALOO GYMKHANA AC . H U-16 ABS ABS 53 27 N/A NR 27 15.21

723 Tanzeem FUKEERBUCCUS GYMKHANA AC . H U-16 ABS ABS ABS 33 N/A NR 33 15.59

781 Geremie BODA GYMKHANA AC . H U-16 39 61 44 47 191 22 47 17.49

831 Khevish PREMCHAND GYMKHANA AC A H U-16 ABS 17 4 1 N/A NR 1 12.49

284 Mathieu FRA GYMKHANA AC A H U-16 43 72 48 38 201 26 38 16.48

288 Adrien ZAMIR GYMKHANA AC A H U-16 32 ABS 42 39 N/A NR 39 16.53

289 Thierry AURIANT GYMKHANA AC A H U-16 45 50 41 40 176 20 40 16.59

285 Atish GOYARAM GYMKHANA AC A H U-16 56 68 64 43 231 30 43 17.14

283 Wellan SAMIREDDY GYMKHANA AC A H U-16 58 75 72 54 259 31 54 20.49

232 Keshaven MADURAY HIGHLANDS AC . H U-16 40 49 38 32 159 18 32 15.56

234 Khushillen MADURAY HIGHLANDS AC . H U-16 37 41 34 37 149 17 37 16.47

227 Manoel CLAIR LA CAVERNE AC . H U-16 16 12 23 16 67 11 16 14.26

253 Alexandre AGATHE LM WARRIORS AC . H U-16 8 ABS 10 10 N/A NR 10 13.36

255 Bhovesh BEECHOUK LM WARRIORS AC A H U-16 1 2 2 4 9 1 4 13.15

256 Justin CATHERINE LM WARRIORS AC A H U-16 7 8 9 6 30 5 6 13.20

254 Anthony SOBRAN LM WARRIORS AC A H U-16 ABS 3 ABS 7 N/A NR 7 13.27

257 Mathieu DORO LM WARRIORS AC A H U-16 23 26 37 20 106 16 20 14.48

258 Jean Loic PIEGRIECHE LM WARRIORS AC A H U-16 20 20 30 22 92 14 22 14.57

261 Emmanuel LATOUR LM WARRIORS AC A H U-16 19 16 26 28 89 13 28 15.25

260 Ayush RUTAH LM WARRIORS AC A H U-16 28 31 ABS 36 N/A NR 36 16.37

262 Johanson PERRINE LM WARRIORS AC A H U-16 42 51 58 41 192 24 41 17.04

263 Mathieu LEJEUNE LM WARRIORS AC B H U-16 13 ABS 35 14 N/A NR 14 14.23

268 Nischal SEEPARSAND LM WARRIORS AC B H U-16 ABS ABS ABS 52 N/A NR 52 19.31

267 Yoan RADEGONDE LM WARRIORS AC B H U-16 50 19 67 55 191 22 55 20.51

266 Lucas RADEGONDE LM WARRIORS AC B H U-16 52 71 50 56 229 29 56 21.13

840 Jasmin JEREMY MEDINE AC . H U-16 ABS 37 17 23 N/A NR 23 15.07

281 Tegarajen VYAPOOREE PL CENTAURS AC . H U-16 ABS 9 5 9 N/A NR 9 13.31

282 Jeffrey BATTOUR PL CENTAURS AC . H U-16 60 ABS 32 25 N/A NR 25 15.14

228 Gerald DURSONIA PL RACERS  AC . H U-16 44 55 57 50 206 28 50 18.35

303 Brian GOPAUL POUDRE D'OR AC A H U-16 3 6 1 5 15 3 5 13.19

308 Adriano PERMAL POUDRE D'OR AC A H U-16 ABS 63 69 48 N/A NR 48 17.51

855 Noah LEE CHICKBAN QB PAVILLON AC . H U-16 ABS ABS 60 53 N/A NR 53 19.48

868 Benito LUCAIN QB PAVILLON AC . H U-16 ABS ABS 22 59 N/A NR 59 22.06

295 Loic LAMARQUE R. BOIS ÉCLAIR AC A H U-16 25 13 14 21 73 12 21 14.52

291 Luciano JEAN R. BOIS ÉCLAIR AC A H U-16 22 18 20 34 94 15 34 16.05

297 Fabrice VERLOPPE R. BOIS ÉCLAIR AC A H U-16 57 76 71 58 262 32 58 22.04

277 Abel SYLVIO ROSE HILL AC A H U-16 21 ABS 31 18 N/A NR 18 14.35

324 Jarod CHEUNG KOON SHUNROSE HILL AC A H U-16 ABS 59 54 51 N/A NR 51 18.40

347 Edinio LOUIS SOUILLAC AC . H U-16 ABS ABS 12 12 N/A NR 12 14.14

244 Sebastien BONAPEN SOUILLAC AC A H U-16 2 1 6 2 11 2 2 12.55

246 Alexandre MONTAIGUE SOUILLAC AC A H U-16 11 7 18 8 44 8 8 13.28

245 Darren COLLARD SOUILLAC AC A H U-16 ABS ABS 29 15 N/A NR 15 14.25

248 Juliano HELENE SOUILLAC AC A H U-16 ABS ABS ABS 19 N/A NR 19 14.44

249 Henrique BERTHELOT SOUILLAC AC A H U-16 ABS 40 36 26 N/A NR 26 15.15

789 Issac GULIA SOUILLAC AC A H U-16 18 39 ABS 31 N/A NR 31 15.42

247 Isaie PAUL SOUILLAC AC A H U-16 26 35 ABS 35 N/A NR 35 16.09

725 Lucas LABELLE ST REMY AC A H U-16 ABS ABS ABS 29 N/A NR 29 15.40

726 Owen CHARLOT ST REMY AC A H U-16 ABS ABS ABS 45 N/A NR 45 17.34

300 Mathew Jordan QUIRIN ST REMY AC A H U-16 41 57 61 46 205 27 46 17.47

x #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #### #### #### 3 N/A NR 3 13.01

61 (Note : Result in this event is under investigation)

Category   : U-16 (H)VITAL Cross Country 4th Leg : Sunday 5th March 2017 - St Felix
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MAURITIUS ATHLETICS ASSOCIATION

VITAL CROSS COUNTRY LEAGUE

Dos Prenoms Noms Region/Club TM SX CAT L 1 L 2 L3 L4 L5 Total RANG Rg ChMPerf ChM

Category   : U-16 (H)VITAL Cross Country 4th Leg : Sunday 5th March 2017 - St Felix

CLASSEMENT CLUB : U-16 (H)

TOT 

L2
RK L2 RK L1

TOTAL 

LEAGUE

0 1 2 0 3

0 2 1 0 3

0 3 NR 0 N/A

0 4 5 0 9

4

RANKS OF BEST 6 ATHLETESCLUB
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MAURITIUS ATHLETICS ASSOCIATION

VITAL CROSS COUNTRY LEAGUE

Dos Prenoms Noms Region/Club TM SX CAT L 1 L 2 L3 L4 L5 Total RANG Rg ChM Perf ChM

507 Manish BHUNJUN BEAU BASSIN AC . H U-18 ABS ABS ABS 15 N/A NR 15 24.02

571 Jeremy COTTE BEAU BASSIN AC . H U-18 ABS 13 ABS 19 N/A NR 19 24.28

862 Varan GOVIND CHEMIN GRENIER AC . H U-18 ABS ABS 9 5 N/A NR 5 21.42

533 Mathieu EUGENIE CHEMIN GRENIER AC . H U-18 ABS 41 ABS 16 N/A NR 16 24.03

610 Harry GREEDHARY CHEMIN GRENIER AC . H U-18 ABS ABS 39 37 N/A NR 37 33.16

524 Sendy JEAN PIERRE CHEMIN GRENIER AC A H U-18 2 1 2 2 7 1 2 19.56

527 Jean Baptiste MALECO CHEMIN GRENIER AC A H U-18 4 4 5 4 17 3 4 20.56

525 Michael EDOUARD CHEMIN GRENIER AC A H U-18 10 9 11 8 38 5 8 22.25

526 Cedric NATCHOU CHEMIN GRENIER AC A H U-18 24 25 21 23 93 12 23 25.03

530 Gael BERNARD CHEMIN GRENIER AC A H U-18 30 31 35 27 123 14 27 26.33

510 Alexandre THUMIAH CPE HARLEM AC . H U-18 42 37 26 24 129 16 24 25.46

509 Aurelien DAUGNETTE CPE HARLEM AC . H U-18 43 33 28 25 129 16 25 26.12

545 William MUSTUN CPE WARRIORS AC A H U-18 1 ABS 3 3 N/A NR 3 20.51

550 Pravish JHOWRY CPE WARRIORS AC A H U-18 3 3 4 6 16 2 6 21.40

547 Ashley MONVOISIN CPE WARRIORS AC A H U-18 6 7 10 10 33 4 10 22.50

546 Hanson ANTONIO CPE WARRIORS AC A H U-18 21 21 17 17 76 10 17 24.05

548 Sebastien MONVOISIN CPE WARRIORS AC A H U-18 34 35 29 28 126 15 28 26.35

551 Adriano SANSYEUX CPE WARRIORS AC A H U-18 39 36 36 34 145 19 34 29.46

552 Tanzeer MOOSAJEE GYMKHANA AC . H U-18 9 14 8 9 40 6 9 22.49

508 Divesh DYAL HIGHLANDS AC . H U-18 ABS 2 1 1 N/A NR 1 19.55

751 Brian L'AXE LA CAVERNE AC . H U-18 ABS ABS ABS 36 N/A NR 36 29.51

518 Hemraz POORUN LM WARRIORS AC A H U-18 25 28 18 12 83 11 12 23.16

554 Jean Yann TOINETTE MAHEBOURG AC . H U-18 ABS 15 ABS 20 N/A NR 20 24.54

502 Hugo PHILIPPE PL RACERS  AC . H U-18 14 10 13 7 44 7 7 22.21

797 Jeremy PAUL PL RACERS  AC . H U-18 38 34 30 35 137 18 35 29.47

791 Christopher J.NICOLE POUDRE D'OR AC . H U-18 26 ABS 27 22 N/A NR 22 25.02

608 Bradley CAETANE QB PAVILLON AC . H U-18 ABS ABS 34 29 N/A NR 29 27.11

914 Tesh GUNNOO QB PAVILLON AC . H U-18 ABS ABS ABS 38 N/A NR 38 34.01

555 Jason MARIETTE R. BOIS ÉCLAIR AC A H U-18 23 11 12 13 59 9 13 23.24

559 Rody MEUNIER R. BOIS ÉCLAIR AC A H U-18 45 16 14 21 96 13 21 24.56

558 Denilee DEENOO R. BOIS ÉCLAIR AC A H U-18 ABS ABS 32 31 N/A NR 31 28.04

564 Kenny PRUDE R. BOIS ÉCLAIR AC A H U-18 ABS ABS ABS 32 N/A NR 32 28.55

894 Dalian CAMACHEE ROSE HILL AC . H U-18 ABS ABS ABS 14 N/A NR 14 23.56

896 Alexandre YANGOUA ROSE HILL AC . H U-18 ABS ABS ABS 33 N/A NR 33 29.06

538 Levish GOKOOL ROSE HILL AC A H U-18 11 12 15 11 49 8 11 22.51

822 Yannick POKHUN SOUILLAC AC . H U-18 ABS 32 23 18 N/A NR 18 24.16

790 Darious PERRINE SOUILLAC AC . H U-18 46 ABS ABS 26 N/A NR 26 26.13

611 Edison JOORUN SOUILLAC AC . H U-18 ABS ABS 33 30 N/A NR 30 27.43

38

CLASSEMENT CLUB : U-18 (H)

TOT L2 RK L2 RK L1   
TOTAL 

LEAGUE

0 1 2 0 3

0 2 NR 0 N/A

0 1 1 0 2

0 1 3 0 4

2

RANKS OF BEST 6 ATHLETES

Category   : U-18 (H)VITAL Cross Country 4th Leg : Sunday 5th March 2017 - St Felix

CLUB
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MAURITIUS ATHLETICS ASSOCIATION

VITAL CROSS COUNTRY LEAGUE

Dos Prenoms Noms Region/Club TM SX CAT L 1 L 2 L3 L4 L5 Total RANGRg ChMPerf ChM

619 Fabrice ANTOINE BEAU BASSIN AC 0 H U-20 ABS ABS ABS 25 N/A NR 25 38.27

166 Jordan CHRISTOPHE BEAU BASSIN AC . H U-20 ABS ABS ABS 22 N/A NR 22 36.43

574 Cedric EDOUARD BEAU BASSIN AC . H U-20 ABS 25 ABS 24 N/A NR 24 38.14

793 Steven CHIMPA CHEMIN GRENIER AC . H U-20 19 14 ABS 14 N/A NR 14 33.12

792 Wassem PEEBACCUS CHEMIN GRENIER AC . H U-20 21 18 16 19 74 7 19 35.22

627 Sebastien RABAYE CPE HARLEM AC . H U-20 29 26 22 16 93 12 16 34.03

628 Yoanne BARRY CPE HARLEM AC . H U-20 26 22 21 23 92 11 23 37.43

577 Emmanuel FARON CPE WARRIORS AC . H U-20 ABS 8 9 11 N/A NR 11 32.14

649 Sohail JEEANODY CPE WARRIORS AC A H U-20 17 11 13 6 47 5 6 30.26

647 Ezegel DUPRÉ CPE WARRIORS AC A H U-20 16 13 14 12 55 6 12 32.39

650 Nathan LE BON CPE WARRIORS AC A H U-20 24 20 19 21 84 9 21 36.39

501 Cedric MUNGTAH LA CAVERNE AC . H U-20 12 9 ABS 9 N/A NR 9 31.10

500 Erick LANFRAY LA CAVERNE AC . H U-20 13 ABS 5 10 N/A NR 10 31.18

634 Chetan KISSOONDOYAL LM WARRIORS AC . H U-20 14 10 10 8 42 4 8 31.01

633 Billall SURFOODDEEN LM WARRIORS AC . H U-20 ABS ABS ABS 15 N/A NR 15 33.16

623 Dhavind CUSTNEA PL RACERS  AC . H U-20 3 1 1 1 6 1 1 27.30

624 Jean David MOUTOU PL RACERS  AC . H U-20 4 3 ABS 4 N/A NR 4 29.54

621 Stephano LAGAITE PL RACERS  AC . H U-20 5 2 3 7 17 2 7 30.44

622 Denovan CHU YUK YEAN PL RACERS  AC . H U-20 28 27 18 17 90 10 17 34.40

821 Davish JAGDAWA PL RACERS  AC . H U-20 20 23 ABS 20 N/A NR 20 35.35

641 Gopalen RAMASAWMY ROSE HILL AC A H U-20 1 ABS ABS 2 N/A NR 2 28.32

638 Stefan JANGEERKHAN ROSE HILL AC A H U-20 2 ABS 2 3 N/A NR 3 28.56

643 Ritesh AHIR ROSE HILL AC A H U-20 10 ABS 7 5 N/A NR 5 30.02

644 Robbie  PYNDIAH ROSE HILL AC A H U-20 9 7 4 13 33 3 13 33.10

646 Adrien MURDAY ROSE HILL AC A H U-20 22 19 17 18 76 8 18 35.18

25

CLASSEMENT CLUB : U-20 (H)

TOT L2 RK L2 RK L1 RK L2 RK L3
TOTAL 

LEAGUE

0 1 1 0 2

0 1 2 N/A

Category   : U-20 (H)VITAL Cross Country 4th Leg : Sunday 5th March 2017 - St Felix

CLUB RANKS OF BEST 6 ATHLETES
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MAURITIUS ATHLETICS ASSOCIATION

VITAL CROSS COUNTRY LEAGUE

Dos Prenoms Noms Region/Club TM SX CAT L 1 L 2 L3 L4 L5 Total RANG Rg ChM Perf ChM

576 Laurent L'ENTETE BEAU BASSIN AC . H SR ABS 19 ABS 20 N/A NR 20 37.09

815 Josian MALECO CHEMIN GRENIER AC . H SR 21 25 ABS 21 N/A NR 21 37.25

754 Kenny CARPE CHEMIN GRENIER AC . H SR ABS ABS ABS 23 N/A NR 23 37.49

27 Kenny LOUIS CHEMIN GRENIER AC . H SR 25 12 ABS 30 N/A NR 30 41.14

23 Christone BERRY CPE HARLEM AC . H SR 17 27 18 29 91 11 29 41.13

35 Christophe MOOTOOSAMY CPE WARRIORS AC A H SR 2 ABS 2 3 N/A NR 3 32.37

34 Ashley PITCHIA CPE WARRIORS AC A H SR 4 13 6 11 34 4 11 35.06

875 Xavier VERNY CPE WARRIORS AC A H SR ABS ABS ABS 12 N/A NR 12 35.25

39 Stephane HORTENSE-SPEVILLECPE WARRIORS AC A H SR 12 ABS 11 13 N/A NR 13 35.38

38 Julien PIERRE CPE WARRIORS AC A H SR 14 18 15 14 61 7 14 35.45

816 Dimitri SEECHURN CPE WARRIORS AC A H SR 13 17 10 26 66 8 26 38.46

827 Jean Luc VILBRIM GYMKHANA AC . H SR ABS 1 3 1 N/A NR 1 31.40

757 Sylver DURHONE GYMKHANA AC . H SR ABS ABS ABS 15 N/A NR 15 36.01

891 Jaisen CURPEN GYMKHANA AC . H SR ABS ABS ABS 27 N/A NR 27 39.31

41 Dev JEEALALL GYMKHANA AC A H SR 11 ABS 13 6 N/A NR 6 33.24

42 Olivier Louis NATCHOU GYMKHANA AC A H SR ABS ABS ABS 22 N/A NR 22 37.47

805 Soobhany BISSESSUR LM WARRIORS AC . H SR 23 21 17 25 86 10 25 38.34

21 Jonathan COTTE MEDINE AC . H SR 15 20 ABS 17 N/A NR 17 36.27

2 Nitish JHUGURSING PL RACERS  AC A H SR 5 2 4 2 13 1 2 32.28

1 Vikash NARAIN PL RACERS  AC A H SR 6 15 9 5 35 5 5 33.18

5 Jean Daniel MAURICE PL RACERS  AC A H SR 9 7 12 7 35 5 7 33.39

3 Samuel VIEILLEUSE PL RACERS  AC A H SR 3 3 8 9 23 2 9 34.45

8 Joseph DAVASGAUM PL RACERS  AC A H SR 20 26 19 18 83 9 18 36.37

4 Yaaseen KAHAR PL RACERS  AC A H SR ABS 8 ABS 19 N/A NR 19 37.04

10 Gilbert SADOO PL RACERS  AC A H SR ABS ABS ABS 33 N/A NR 33 42.01

14 Jaikel GALANTE PL RACERS  AC B H SR 22 ABS ABS 24 N/A NR 24 38.09

11 Olivier BISSESSUR PL RACERS  AC B H SR 30 32 16 35 113 13 35 45.45

50 Nilesh CHUTTOO QB PAVILLON AC . H SR 8 6 5 4 23 2 4 32.44

55 Daryll SAULICK QB PAVILLON AC . H SR ABS 5 7 8 N/A NR 8 33.44

869 Bleck LINDOR QB PAVILLON AC . H SR ABS ABS 14 10 N/A NR 10 35.03

52 Jean Charles COLLET QB PAVILLON AC . H SR ABS 28 22 28 N/A NR 28 39.59

49 Rivesh GOOROOCHURN QB PAVILLON AC . H SR 24 29 23 31 107 12 31 41.30

25 Chaytan BONOMALLY ROSE BELLE AC . H SR 26 ABS ABS 36 N/A NR 36 46.52

30 Olivier BUSSAC ROSE HILL AC A H SR 28 14 ABS 32 N/A NR 32 41.59

32 Ali RAMJAUN ROSE HILL AC A H SR 31 ABS 20 34 N/A NR 34 44.56

876 Roy BRU SOUILLAC AC . H SR ABS ABS ABS 16 N/A NR 16 36.24

36

CLASSEMENT CLUB : Senior (H)

TOT L2 RK L2 RK L1
TOTAL 

LEAGUE
RK LEAGUE

0 1 NR 0 N/A NR

0 2 NR 1 N/A NR

0 1 1 0 2 #N/A

2

Category   : Senior (H)VITAL Cross Country 4th Leg : Sunday 5th March 2017 - St Felix

CLUB RANKS OF BEST 5 ATHLETES
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MAURITIUS ATHLETICS ASSOCIATION

VITAL CROSS COUNTRY LEAGUE

Dos Prenoms Noms Region/Club TM SX CAT L 1 L 2 L3 L4 L5 Total RANG Rg ChM Perf ChM

67 Allan L'ESPERANCE CHEMIN GRENIER AC . H MAS 19 ABS ABS 20 N/A NR 20 38.31

75 Khalid JEEANODY CPE WARRIORS AC A H MAS 6 4 3 4 17 3 4 30.49

74 Barnard DUVAL CPE WARRIORS AC A H MAS 5 7 9 7 28 4 7 31.48

93 Sailesh RAMSAHA CPE WARRIORS AC A H MAS 10 8 ABS 9 N/A NR 9 32.27

95 Gino BERNARD GYMKHANA AC . H MAS ABS ABS 7 6 N/A NR 6 31.34

85 Janot FRA GYMKHANA AC A H MAS 3 3 ABS 3 N/A NR 3 30.17

89 Goinsamy SANASEE GYMKHANA AC A H MAS ABS 6 6 5 N/A NR 5 31.04

86 Ameer NEERMAL GYMKHANA AC A H MAS 14 13 12 12 51 9 12 33.27

90 Abeedeen HOSSENALLY GYMKHANA AC A H MAS 16 ABS 13 14 N/A NR 14 34.13

88 Rainee SONOO GYMKHANA AC A H MAS 12 12 10 15 49 8 15 34.43

795 Hemduthsing MUNNHURUN GYMKHANA AC A H MAS 18 14 ABS 18 N/A NR 18 36.52

78 Richard CATHERINE PL CENTAURS AC A H MAS ABS ABS ABS 8 N/A NR 8 31.58

83 Balraj JAGLALL PL CENTAURS AC A H MAS 11 9 11 11 42 6 11 33.20

63 Jean David BAGNATH PL RACERS  AC A H MAS 15 16 14 16 61 10 16 35.28

800 Jean Paul TRIPPIER QB PAVILLON AC . H MAS 1 1 2 1 5 1 1 28.11

752 Jean Mario SPEVILLE QB PAVILLON AC . H MAS ABS ABS ABS 17 N/A NR 17 36.31

778 Gerard POKUN QB PAVILLON AC . H MAS 21 19 16 21 77 11 21 38.45

807 Michael LAPIN QB PAVILLON AC . H MAS 20 17 ABS 22 N/A NR 22 41.23

68 Laval MARJOLIN ROSE HILL AC . H MAS 2 2 1 2 7 2 2 28.42

69 Richard RAYNALD ROSE HILL AC . H MAS 9 5 5 10 29 5 10 33.15

92 Stephano LADOCILE ST REMY AC . H MAS 13 11 8 13 45 7 13 33.49

97 Jonathan BAZERQUE ST REMY AC . H MAS ABS 18 ABS 19 N/A NR 19 38.27

96 Ramesh RAMCHURN ST REMY AC . H MAS ABS 20 17 23 N/A NR 23 44.02

23

Category   : Masters (H)VITAL Cross Country 4th Leg : Sunday 5th March 2017 - St Felix
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MAURITIUS ATHLETICS ASSOCIATION

VITAL CROSS COUNTRY LEAGUE

Dos Prenoms Noms Region/Club TM SX CAT L 1 L 2 L3 L4 L5 Total RANG Rg ChMPerf ChM

58 Tracy CADOU BEAU BASSIN AC . D U-12 ABS ABS 13 12 N/A NR 12 8.33

351 Hema BALLOO BEAU BASSIN AC A D U-12 1 1 3 2 7 1 2 7.43

350 Anne Laure FAVORI BEAU BASSIN AC A D U-12 4 4 12 4 24 2 4 8.11

57 Orneillia ALKAY CHEMIN GRENIER AC . D U-12 ABS ABS 35 3 N/A NR 3 8.00

370 Emilie HECTOR CHEMIN GRENIER AC A D U-12 7 ABS 10 16 N/A NR 16 8.58

372 Ilona SERRET CHEMIN GRENIER AC A D U-12 16 24 ABS 24 N/A NR 24 11.24

371 Keishya FARON CHEMIN GRENIER AC A D U-12 ABS 25 29 25 N/A NR 25 12.16

860 Cecilia JUILIEN GYMKHANA AC . D U-12 ABS ABS 37 26 N/A NR 26 12.20

359 Suhayla SAUKALOO GYMKHANA AC A D U-12 8 7 5 7 27 4 7 8.25

358 Elkana FRA GYMKHANA AC A D U-12 9 8 6 9 32 6 9 8.29

357 Vedisha MOOCHOORAM GYMKHANA AC A D U-12 15 14 15 14 58 8 14 8.51

360 Darshita RAMPHUL GYMKHANA AC A D U-12 ABS 27 8 27 N/A NR 27 12.38

362 Milena BRELU BRELU GYMKHANA AC B D U-12 11 10 7 1 29 5 1 7.15

364 Elisa SARAH GYMKHANA AC B D U-12 20 15 22 17 74 10 17 9.16

363 Kenza LAFOLLE GYMKHANA AC B D U-12 22 19 25 18 84 11 18 9.24

376 Lea PIEGRIECHE LM WARRIORS AC A D U-12 10 9 19 10 48 7 10 8.31

397 Anastasia DUPUY QB PAVILLON AC . D U-12 ABS ABS ABS 20 N/A NR 20 9.43

398 Tamelia TAMBANIVOULE QB PAVILLON AC . D U-12 ABS ABS ABS 29 N/A NR 29 14.51

396 Queency DUPUY QB PAVILLON AC . D U-12 ABS ABS ABS 30 N/A NR 30 14.53

56 Irisse KEISLER ROSE BELLE AC . D U-12 ABS ABS 16 5 N/A NR 5 8.17

349 Christabelle LABONNE SOUILLAC AC . D U-12 ABS ABS ABS 31 N/A NR 31 14.57

60 Julia LOUIS SOUILLAC AC A D U-12 ABS ABS ABS 8 N/A NR 8 8.27

978 Kanchita REBET SOUILLAC AC A D U-12 ABS ABS 30 21 N/A NR 21 10.54

383 Annaelle BRASSE SOUILLAC AC A D U-12 ABS ABS ABS 23 N/A NR 23 11.23

392 Tatiana CUPIDON ST PIERRE AC . D U-12 5 5 4 11 25 3 11 8.32

775 Kimberley PARSON ST PIERRE AC . D U-12 26 11 20 13 70 9 13 8.49

393 Amalia GABRIEL ST PIERRE AC . D U-12 27 23 36 22 108 13 22 10.58

395 Sephora CHARLOT ST REMY AC . D U-12 24 26 ABS 15 N/A NR 15 8.56

770 Chloe ALEXANDRE ST REMY AC . D U-12 29 28 33 28 118 14 28 12.39

388 Jolita CHARLOT ST REMY AC A D U-12 ABS 17 11 6 N/A NR 6 8.19

389 Oceane ALEXANDRINE ST REMY AC A D U-12 25 16 26 19 86 12 19 9.41

31

CLASSEMENT CLUB : U-12 (D)

TOT L2 RK L2 RK L1
TOTAL 

LEAGUE
RK LEAGUE

0 1 1 0 2 1

0 1 0 N/A NR

0 1 0 N/A NR

0

Category   : U-12 (D)VITAL Cross Country 4th Leg : Sunday 5th March 2017 - St Felix

CLUB RANKS OF BEST 5 ATHLETES
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MAURITIUS ATHLETICS ASSOCIATION

VITAL CROSS COUNTRY LEAGUE

Dos Prenoms Noms Region/Club TM SX CAT L 1 L 2 L3 L4 L5 Total RANGRg ChMPerf ChM

181 Lachona GATEAU BEAU BASSIN AC . D U-14 2 2 3 4 11 2 4 10.39

180 Anais PHARMASSE BEAU BASSIN AC . D U-14 3 8 7 6 24 4 6 11.01

182 Celeste ALBERT BEAU BASSIN AC . D U-14 8 5 19 9 41 6 9 11.58

843 Melanie PERINNE BEAU BASSIN AC . D U-14 ABS ABS ABS 26 N/A NR 26 14.42

467 Maeva CHARLOT BOULET ROUGE AC . D U-14 ABS 14 ABS 22 N/A NR 22 13.21

465 Kimberley KISTNAH BOULET ROUGE AC . D U-14 ABS 10 12 23 N/A NR 23 14.12

495 Anastasia LOUISE CHEMIN GRENIER AC . D U-14 ABS ABS ABS 5 N/A NR 5 10.40

893 Doriana DURHONE CHEMIN GRENIER AC . D U-14 ABS ABS ABS 34 N/A NR 34 19.08

206 Lorena VICTORINE CHEMIN GRENIER AC A D U-14 16 18 ABS 13 N/A NR 13 12.09

183 Gwenaelle LAJEUNESSE CPE HARLEM AC . D U-14 12 16 22 16 66 8 16 12.27

203 Diane MOIRT CPE WARRIORS AC . D U-14 17 21 26 25 89 10 25 14.38

192 Erica BRELU BRELU GYMKHANA AC . D U-14 18 15 20 14 67 9 14 12.14

191 Keshree GOYARAM GYMKHANA AC . D U-14 ABS 20 16 21 N/A NR 21 13.09

193 Tania DURHONE GYMKHANA AC . D U-14 21 28 23 24 96 11 24 14.16

185 Aurelie LOUIS JEAN LA CAVERNE AC . D U-14 ABS 13 14 12 N/A NR 12 12.07

187 Olivia LENETTE LA CAVERNE AC . D U-14 20 24 ABS 28 N/A NR 28 15.38

887 Virginie LALIANE MAHEBOURG AC . D U-14 ABS ABS ABS 15 N/A NR 15 12.19

179 Brittany RAHAMEFY MEDINE AC . D U-14 5 ABS 11 17 N/A NR 17 12.31

496 Carla SAMSON QB PAVILLON AC . D U-14 ABS ABS ABS 3 N/A NR 3 10.32

497 Deborah LUBIN QB PAVILLON AC . D U-14 ABS ABS 29 27 N/A NR 27 14.57

883 Rishna BALISSON QB PAVILLON AC . D U-14 ABS ABS ABS 33 N/A NR 33 19.03

762 Oceanne THERESE R. BOIS ÉCLAIR AC . D U-14 ABS ABS ABS 29 N/A NR 29 16.17

761 Reshma LUKHOA R. BOIS ÉCLAIR AC . D U-14 26 30 28 30 114 12 30 16.19

209 Anastasia MARS ROSE HILL AC . D U-14 1 1 1 1 4 1 1 9.49

208 Axelle JEAN ROSE HILL AC A D U-14 4 ABS 10 7 N/A NR 7 11.14

459 Severine DAXE ROSE HILL AC A D U-14 ABS ABS 17 20 N/A NR 20 12.40

462 Jemie DOMISE ROSE HILL AC B D U-14 ABS 7 9 11 N/A NR 11 12.06

461 Maeva THEVENEY ROSE HILL AC B D U-14 ABS 11 21 19 N/A NR 19 12.36

217 Vania JHURGAN SOUILLAC AC A D U-14 6 3 2 2 13 3 2 10.05

218 Tatimah PHILOGENE SOUILLAC AC A D U-14 10 ABS ABS 18 N/A NR 18 12.32

846 Megane ST MART SOUILLAC AC A D U-14 ABS ABS 31 31 N/A NR 31 16.52

220 Alexia VALAYOODUM SOUILLAC AC A D U-14 25 32 30 32 119 13 32 18.11

771 Emilie BAZERQUE ST REMY AC . D U-14 7 6 6 8 27 5 8 11.28

222 Megane CROUCHE ST REMY AC . D U-14 11 12 13 10 46 7 10 12.04

34

CLASSEMENT CLUB : U-14 (D)

TOT L2 RK L2 RK L1
TOTAL 

LEAGU
RK LEAGUE

0 N/A NR

0

Category   : U-14 (D)VITAL Cross Country 4th Leg : Sunday 5th March 2017 - St Felix

CLUB RANKS OF BEST 5 ATHLETES
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MAURITIUS ATHLETICS ASSOCIATION

VITAL CROSS COUNTRY LEAGUE

Dos Prenoms Noms Region/Club TM SX CAT L 1 L 2 L3 L4 L5 Total RANG Rg ChM Perf ChM

808 Melina CHUTTOO ANGEL REDUIT . D U-16 1 1 2 1 5 1 1 13.16

814 Ananxya LEBRASSE ANGEL REDUIT . D U-16 11 ABS 9 9 N/A NR 9 14.56

813 Lauire EMILIE ANGEL REDUIT . D U-16 23 20 19 20 82 9 20 17.11

176 Amanda VEEREN ANGEL REDUIT . D U-16 ABS 34 24 21 N/A NR 21 17.12

661 Anne Laure MINERVE BEAU BASSIN AC . D U-16 2 2 1 2 7 2 2 14.02

841 Jerusha RAMASAWMY BOULET ROUGE AC . D U-16 ABS 3 3 4 N/A NR 4 14.28

685 Paquerette MALECO CHEMIN GRENIER AC A D U-16 6 12 10 15 43 6 15 15.59

683 Melissa BRU CHEMIN GRENIER AC A D U-16 21 25 22 22 90 10 22 17.23

687 Anastasia DAUPHIN CHEMIN GRENIER AC A D U-16 37 48 41 32 158 13 32 21.23

779 Julie ALAIN CHEMIN GRENIER AC A D U-16 38 54 43 35 170 14 35 22.31

674 Delphine ADOLPHE CPE WARRIORS AC A D U-16 ABS ABS 4 5 N/A NR 5 14.30

824 Annaelle BAZERQUE CPE WARRIORS AC A D U-16 8 5 11 6 30 4 6 14.31

678 Oceane MOIRT CPE WARRIORS AC A D U-16 20 6 12 14 52 7 14 15.57

677 Sarah MADANAMOOTOO CPE WARRIORS AC A D U-16 ABS ABS ABS 19 N/A NR 19 16.21

675 Danishta ANNUNTO CPE WARRIORS AC A D U-16 25 33 37 25 120 12 25 17.58

786 Ornella CHOO PING FEN GYMKHANA AC 0 D U-16 0 0 35 26 61 8 26 18.05

829 Megane SIRANE GYMKHANA AC . D U-16 ABS 26 ABS 11 N/A NR 11 15.12

850 Shiksha Devi GUNGAH GYMKHANA AC . D U-16 ABS ABS ABS 30 N/A NR 30 20.14

673 Urvashi MOOCHOORAM GYMKHANA AC . D U-16 ABS 53 44 33 N/A NR 33 21.34

664 Julie LOUIS JEAN LA CAVERNE AC A D U-16 7 13 7 8 35 5 8 14.53

666 Megane GELLE LA CAVERNE AC A D U-16 9 ABS 8 12 N/A NR 12 15.17

665 Laurine LAROSE LA CAVERNE AC A D U-16 27 27 20 18 92 11 18 16.19

722 Chloe ARELE LA CAVERNE AC A D U-16 ABS 37 25 27 N/A NR 27 18.16

832 Trishty MADHEWOO LM WARRIORS AC . D U-16 ABS 43 38 29 N/A NR 29 19.30

692 Zara TOINETTE MAHEBOURG AC A D U-16 5 4 ABS 3 N/A NR 3 14.05

692 Zara TOINETTE MAHEBOURG AC A D U-16 5 4 ABS 23 N/A NR 23 17.48

693 Marie VIRGINIE MAHEBOURG AC A D U-16 36 40 ABS 28 N/A NR 28 18.18

697 Megane JAMEERBACCUS MAHEBOURG AC B D U-16 34 28 ABS 24 N/A NR 24 17.54

699 Emilia DAUPHINE MAHEBOURG AC B D U-16 35 51 ABS 31 N/A NR 31 20.47

660 Anais RAHAMEFY MEDINE AC . D U-16 15 ABS 6 13 N/A NR 13 15.32

714 Delphine AGATHE POUDRE D'OR AC . D U-16 ABS ABS ABS 17 N/A NR 17 16.13

890 Coralie FRICOT QB PAVILLON AC . D U-16 ABS ABS ABS 34 N/A NR 34 21.46

704 Anais ADEL ST REMY AC A D U-16 4 ABS ABS 7 N/A NR 7 14.46

703 M. Kerina Joanne LOUIS ST REMY AC A D U-16 3 7 5 10 25 3 10 15.01

707 Melissa RAMTANON ST REMY AC A D U-16 18 18 ABS 16 N/A NR 16 16.06

35

CLASSEMENT CLUB : U-16 (D)

TOT L2 RK L2 RK L1
TOTAL 

LEAGUE
RK LEAGUE

0 1 NR N/A NR

0 1 N/A NR

0 1 N/A NR

0

Category   : U-16 (D)VITAL Cross Country 4th Leg : Sunday 5th March 2017 - St Felix

CLUB RANKS OF BEST 5 ATHLETES
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MAURITIUS ATHLETICS ASSOCIATION

VITAL CROSS COUNTRY LEAGUE

Dos Prenoms Noms Region/Club TM SX CAT L 1 L 2 L3 L4 L5 Total RANG Rg ChM Perf ChM

590 Angelica NATCHOO CHEMIN GRENIER AC . D U-18 1 1 1 1 4 1 1 15.12

588 Yasreen MULOOLAH CHEMIN GRENIER AC . D U-18 3 4 3 3 13 3 3 16.35

579 Eloise GODIN CHEMIN GRENIER AC . D U-18 ABS 12 5 4 N/A NR 4 17.20

589 Stacy MANON CHEMIN GRENIER AC . D U-18 9 ABS ABS 11 N/A NR 11 19.06

583 Anne Seline CHOWREEMOOTOOCPE HARLEM AC . D U-18 6 6 10 8 30 6 8 18.15

582 Devora SAMINADAS CPE HARLEM AC . D U-18 8 9 7 10 34 7 10 18.44

889 Tisha TRAPU PL CENTAURS AC . D U-18 ABS ABS ABS 6 N/A NR 6 17.49

584 Maeva SISAFE PL RACERS  AC . D U-18 2 2 2 2 8 2 2 16.13

602 Aurelie JEAN PIERRE POUDRE D'OR AC . D U-18 4 3 4 5 16 4 5 17.38

601 Aurelie BAPTISTE POUDRE D'OR AC . D U-18 5 7 ABS 7 N/A NR 7 18.11

917 Jessy SULTAN QB PAVILLON AC . D U-18 ABS ABS ABS 15 N/A NR 15 21.40

586 Annielle MARIANNE R. BOIS ÉCLAIR AC . D U-18 11 15 8 14 48 8 14 20.36

591 Estelle FAIVRE ROSE HILL AC . D U-18 7 5 6 9 27 5 9 18.23

823 Charlene BERTHELOT SOUILLAC AC . D U-18 ABS 17 13 16 N/A NR 16 22.30

612 Francesca MINERVE SOUILLAC AC . D U-18 ABS ABS ABS 17 N/A NR 17 24.21

593 Rebeka DUMAS ST REMY AC . D U-18 ABS 11 9 12 N/A NR 12 19.08

605 Bethanie OKIM ST REMY AC . D U-18 ABS 8 11 13 N/A NR 13 19.14

17

CLASSEMENT CLUB : U-18 (D)

TOT L2 RK L2 RK L1
TOTAL 

LEAGUE
RK LEAGUE

0 1 N/A NR

0 1 N/A NR

0

Category   : U-18 (D)VITAL Cross Country 4th Leg : Sunday 5th March 2017 - St Felix
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MAURITIUS ATHLETICS ASSOCIATION

VITAL CROSS COUNTRY LEAGUE

Dos Prenoms Noms Region/Club TM SX CAT L 1 L 2 L3 L4 L5 Total RANGRg ChMPerf ChM

746 Prisca MANIKON CHEMIN GRENIER AC . D SR ABS ABS ABS 2 N/A NR 2 34.31

740 Rachel MICHEL CPE WARRIORS AC . D U-20 2 2 2 3 9 2 3 38.03

760 Pascaline VILBRIM GYMKHANA AC . D SR ABS 5 3 4 N/A NR 4 39.15

744 Edlette ESPIEGLE GYMKHANA AC . D SR 5 4 7 5 21 4 5 39.52

734 Aurelia MERLE PL RACERS  AC A D U-20 4 6 4 6 20 3 6 41.56

743 Sabrina RABOT ROSE BELLE AC . D SR 1 1 1 1 4 1 1 33.53

747 Angela HO YUEN   KI ROSE HILL AC . D SR ABS 9 5 7 N/A NR 7 43.29

7

CLASSEMENT CLUB : Jr/Sr (D)

TOT L2 RK L2 RK L1

TOTAL 

LEAGU

E

RK LEAGUE

0 1 1 0 2 1

0

Dos Prenoms Noms Region/Club TM SX CAT L 1 L 2 L3 L4 L5 Total RANGRg ChMPerf ChM

483 Christianne LOUIS GYMKHANA AC . D MAS ABS 1 1 1 N/A NR 1 25.50

481 Joelle COTTE PL RACERS  AC . D MAS 1 2 2 2 7 1 2 27.40

482 Shirley LAROSE GYMKHANA AC . D MAS 3 3 3 3 12 2 3 29.41

99 Coryse AUFRAY ROSE BELLE AC . D MAS ABS 4 4 4 N/A NR 4 30.03

480 Audrey AZOR MEDINE AC . D MAS 2 6 6 5 19 3 5 30.41

5

MAS (D)

Category   : U-20/SR (D)VITAL Cross Country 4th Leg : Sunday 5th March 2017 - St Felix
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